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CONTRACT NUMBER

D553CV3

SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

PRESTAYN — CARDIFF WAY
PRESTATYN - FFRITH HOTEL
PRESTATYN - GLANDWR

PRESTATYN — ROYAL VICTORIA HOTEL
PRESTAYN — EDEN AVENUE
PRESTATYN — CARAVAN SITE

YSGOL GLAN CLWYD

DENBIGHSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL
SCHOOL TRANSPORT SERVICE
SERVICE SPECIFICATION AND PRICE SCHEDULE

YSGOL GLAN CLWYD, ST ASAPH

YR 9, 10 AND 11 LEARNERS ONLY

AM
AM

08:23
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30
08:33
08:45

YSGOL GLAN CLWYD

YSGOL GLAN CLWYD

PRESTATYN — CARAVAN SITE
PRESTAYN — EDEN AVENUE
PRESTATYN — ROYAL VICTORIA HOTEL
PRESTATYN - GLANDWR

PRESTATYN - FFRITH HOTEL
PRESTAYN — CARDIFF WAY

ALPINE TRAVEL

PM
15:20
15:40
15:52
15:55
15:57
15:58
15:59
16:02




